
WGA 18H - 2025/2026 GGID CODES

Day Date Event Golf Genius Code

 

Thu 10/16/2025 Low Gross/Low Net ZHTUCX

Thu 10/23/2025 Opening Day - Scramble/Luncheon & Meeting BZVNEH

Thu 10/30/2025 Witch's Brew KCW794

Thu 11/6/2025 Partner Ringer Game NRFNH8

Thu 11/13/2025 Partner Ringer Game JYCR7R

Thu 11/20/2025 Individual Stableford SHTDP5

Thu 12/4/2025 Holiday Tournament - 2 BB Net/Hole UQK7NJ

Tue 12/9/2025 President's Award - Day 1 EKWK6T

Thu 12/11/2025 President's Award - Day 2 PXRVH9

Thu 12/18/2025 Blind Partner Draw LQRBQ9

Thu 1/8/2026 Nassau WSLLNB

Thu 1/15/2026 Low Gross/Low Net    (cancelled due to weather) HK3D47 

Thu 1/22/2026 Valley Cup - Day 1 SJ24LT

Mon 1/26/2026 9H/18H Member Member - PM Tee Times/Reception DX3WQH

Thu 1/29/2026 Valley Cup - Day 2 - Luncheon/Meeting - 9:30am Shotgun UEXLKV

Tue 2/10/2026 Buddy - Day 1 - Partner Scramble YVF5LX

Thu 2/12/2026 Buddy - Day 2 - Alternate Shot EXC3DP

Thu 2/19/2026 Buddy - Day 3 - Partner Best Ball (8:30am Shotgun - Reception) GTB29A

Thu 2/26/2026 Middle Ten XVY8Z3

Thu 3/5/2026 3 Jills & A Jack LPWAC3

Thu 3/12/2026 Guest Day KAW4JP

Thu 3/26/2026 Roll the Dice RQXU8D

Thu 4/2/2026 Bunny Basket TUM2WZ

Thu 4/9/2026 Club Championship #1 HE9GM2

Tue 4/14/2026 Club Championship #2 EEFXE8

Thu 4/16/2026 Club Championship #3 - Reception to follow WSRNFW

Thu 4/23/2026 Closing Day - Shamble - Lunch/Meeting PK2V79

Thu 4/30/2026 Derby Day ZNWHXT


